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COZY, well maintained 3-
bdrm bungalow in the coun-
try. Minutes to town. Walk-
ing distance to Kelso Park.
$269,000. 905-693-9818

DISTRESS
SALE

Bank Foreclosures
Free list of Foreclosure
properties in Milton,

Qakville & Burlington

area. Receive a free
computerized printout.
Free recorded message
1-888-266-3496
ID#1042
Remax Blue Springs

MILTON, 3-bdm 2 1/2
bathrooms, customized
semi. over 1500sqft. 1 year
new. Greenpark Dbuilt.
$244,000. Private Sale.
905-699-7301 or view at

~jandrasi
MILTON, new 1500+ sqft.
link 3 bdrm, 2.5 baths, up-
stairs laundry, F/P, hard-

wood floors. Avail. immed.
$234.900 416-473-3165

PRIVATE sale. End unit
townhome, 3-beds, L/R
w/gas F/P, dining room, eat-
in, 1 full 2 half baths. Fin-
ished basement, C/A, many
upgrades. Lovely mature
area, backs on to private
homes. Open House Sat.
10-12pm. No agents,
$166,900 905-876-4408

Sell it today in the

graduated from Glendon College,
with an Honours BA. Double
French & Drama Studies.

In persuit of a dream she has accepted a 1 year
contract with Disney.

“A dream isamsbmrbeartmakes
Never stop dreaming

York
major in
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OPEN HOUSE
Sat., Oct. 25 & Sun., Oct. 26, 1-4 p.m.

91 MILL STREET WEST, ACTON
Two plus one bedroom brick bungalow,
situated on large water front lot in Acton. Close
to amenities. Features include: spacious
eat-in kitchen overlooking Fairy Lake, separate
livingroom, diningroom, 2 baths. Single
detached garage. Well maintained, many
upgrades. Asking $260,000. Please call 519-
853-1906 (leave message).

1300 sq.ft.
good location. Call Joe 905-
878-8883 or evenings 519-
763-9029

FOR Lease: 3000sq.ft., 6
bay garage in downtown
Acton. Can be used for oth-
er possible: business.
$1500.00/month net. Call
for more info: (519) 853-
1148

HOBBY shop, work or stor-
age 900 or 1800sqft or total
2700 sqft.. radiation heat
roll doors, available De-
cember 1 from $400 519-
853-1237

REASONABLE Industrial
Units for rent. 1,600 - 3,200
sq. ft. Loading docks &
drive-in. Phone 1-905-277-
9347 or 1-905-275-6834.

$$ MONEY $$

100% 1st, 2nd and 3rd
. Bad credit OK.

Call Ontario Wide 1-888-

307-7799

100 families wanted to be
involved in new Canadian
debt freedom program.
Must have debt & mort-
gage.

1-800-590-7203 ext. 3364

BUSINESS finance spe-
cialist - business loans for

all purposes from prime +
1%. Call 905-690-9875.

_____________

.| tion on weekly word ad | o

| rates.  416-493-1300

| ARM 3.75. Also equity

Interested

.| MARKET your Business

Distribution of over 4 mil- | g

WANTED TO PURCHASE
Profitable Business
in Halton area

Either involved with printing and publish-
ing or dependant upon promotion and
publicity or delivery to homes in area.

in business clearing more
than $200,000 in annual profit.

All inquiries treated in confidence.
Please forward information to:

Box 2133, c/o Oakville Beaver,
467 Speers Rd. Oakville, ON L6K 354

Wy Opportunity with Metrnland|
- R § | Community Newspapers. | |
Tara Beaver

lion! Call today for informa- | £ %5 5%

ext.237.

SCFS-905-844-
1245. 1-yr 3.55, Syr 5.10,

mortgage programs, re-

- gardless of income or cred- |

it.

1 bedroom apartment $B75
incl. utilities, cable TV &

' laundry.,1 bedroom apart-

ment $750 + utilities. Both |

include fridge & stove.
Downtown Milton. Parking
& nicely decorated. Conrad
(even) 905-693-0780 after
6pm, (cell) 905-876-5581
anytime

1, 2, 3- bedroom & Pent-
house apartments. Pool,
weight room, saunas, 24
hour video surveillance.
Oakville. 905-815-8965

2-bdrm apartment in down-
town Milton duplex. Steep
stairs, no children please.
Avail. Nov. 1st $650/mo +
utilities. 905-876-0570 after
r

BASEMENT unit, private
entrance, parking, laundry,
satellite, jacuzzi, all utilities.
No smoking or pets $875
Nov. 1st First/last 905-878-
4691

DREAMING of owning your
own home we can help.
www.no-money-down.net

or call 1-866-206-6682

ERIN 1-bedroom apart-
ments in quiet building.
Available November 1st.
From $700/month including
utilities. Call 519-833-2446

FALL SPECIAL CALL
NOW!! 1&2 bedroom apart-

. ment available Sept. & Oct.

Fridge & Stove, laundry
facilities, No dogs 519-853-
4374 open 7 days/week

same day approval. Open
House October 5-7, 1-4 pm

GROUND level 2 bedroom
apt. for  rent in
Campbellville, lots of park-
ing, fridge & stove all utili-
ties included. $800 per
month, available imme-
diately. First & last required.
(905) 854-5588 Jeremy

HORNBY- 1 bdm apt in
the country on first level.
No smoking/pets $700 utili-
ties included. 905-875-
2826

LARGE, 1-bedroom apart-
ment close to GO, parking,
hat, air, laundry, no smok-
ing/pets. Available Novem-
ber 1st. $759/month. Call
905-873-2132

-

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for
1-1 bedroom
Avail. Oct.1
1-1 bedroom
Avail. Nov. 15
1-1bedroom
Avail. Dec. 15
1-2 bedroom
Avail. Dec. 1
2-2bedroom
Avail. Dec 15

For more information
and/or to make an

Ploase cail

905-878-5375

Building Managers
Laon"ar%& Penny

MILLSIDE TOWER
82 MILLSIDE DRIVE

1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown.
Bus stop at
Front Door.

(905) 876-1249
www.realstar.ca

MILTON 12-Plex- 2 bdrm
apt. available November
ist. 3 appliances, A/C, ca-
ble tv included. Laundry
facilities available on prem-
ises. For further information
pise call 905-510-8152

MILTON spacious & clear;

1 bdrm apartment. Central-
ly located on quiet street.

References. Free parking.

Please no smoking/pets.
905-844-9340

MILTON, available, 1 bed-
room ground floor w/patio
$875+, 1 bedroom avail-
able $835+. Call Mary
(905) 299-0625

MILTON, newly renovated
bachelor apartment. Avail-
able immediately. Shared
entrance, private Kkitch-
en/bath. $650 all inclusive.
No smoking/pets/children.
Female only. Call 905-878-
7510

MILTON/HALTON Hills 10
Mins. from 401. Bright sun-
ny one bedroom main floor
apartment in executive
country home. Peaceful
country location. New bath-
room, kitchen, jacuzzi,
ceramics, parking, utilities
incl. Suit single non-smok-
ing professional. $800 incl.
First and last month, refer-
ences. 905-878-1515

ONE bedroom $865 month
plus hydro. Modem build-
ing, central Milton, re-
served parking,
idge, Nov. 1. No
Pets. References.
First/Last. 905-878-8123

NEWLYrenovatad 3 Ievels
one bedroom plus den/of-

. fice, jacuzzi tub, sit-in kitch-

en & living room, basement

 storage, full cable pkg., Lo-

- GEORGETOWN Harrison
. School area. 5-bedrooms | &&= =
' (3 upstairs/2 downstairs), 2 |

~ kitchens (1
downstairs) 2 washrooms. |
Available November 15thto |

- 0159 >
" MILTON -main floor bun-

cated on farm Northwest of
Brampton. $100/month in-
clusive, no pets 905-867-
0477

TRAFALGAR/Steeles new
2-bdrm apt. for rent, fridge,
stove, blinds, cable $1100.
Bachelor apt. $650. 905-
875-4632

reenpark
1600sq.ft.

Semi Approx.

Call

FIRST TIME

BUYERS
Why rent ' when you can

own with zero down?
Free list of homes avail-
able with under
$1300/mnth in Milton,
Oakville  Burlington
area. Free recorded
message
1-888-266-3496

ID#1051
Remax Blue Springs

mature family.
$1,800/month plus utilities.

Can split main floor for
- $1,200/month and base- |
ment for $800/month utili-

ties 60/40. Call 905-873-

galow, 3 bedrooms, shared
yard, appliances, clean,
$1,000 + 50% utilities.
Available now. Basement
apartment, 2 bedrooms,
clean, separate entrance,
$800. Available November
1st. (905) 693-1419 or
(416) 312-8228.

3 bd. townhouse, Bronte
St., no appliances, Nov.
1/2003 (905) 878-9136

3 bdrm, 2 full baths, near
GO & highways, 4 applianc-
es. $1300/mth plus utilities.
Nov. 1st. 647-298-1713

EXECUTIVE townhouse
available December 1st.
1750 sq.ft. 3 bdrm, 2 1/2
bath, fireplace, finishes
basement. Prime Milton lo-
cation. Walk to “GO’".
$1,500 mth. (905) 510-
8152

MILTON 3 bedroom 112
baths, garage, end unit.
References & credit check.
$1300 + utilities. 905-876-
0678

MILTON- Wilson/Wood-
ward, 3 bdrm,, family room,
4 appliances, near GO, out-
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